
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
14
4
3
2
5

12
8

Name
Callan O'KEEFFE
Alfonso CELIS
Louis DELETRAZ
Tristan VIIDAS
Ralph BOSCHUNG
Gianmarco ERCOLI
Ioan Mihnea STEFAN

TV Make
Formula BMW
Formula BMW
Formula BMW
Formula BMW
Formula BMW
Formula BMW
Formula BMW

Nat.
RSA
MEX
SUI
EST
SUI
ITA
ROU

Total Tm
18:16.773
18:17.767
18:18.295
18:18.952
18:19.633
18:20.379
8:25.661

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
8

Diff

0.994
1.522
2.179
2.860
3.606

7 Laps

Best Tm
1:01.040
1:01.318
1:01.620
1:01.694
1:01.969
1:02.096
1:02.157

Ø km/h
102,754
102,661
102,612
102,550
102,487
102,417
118,865

Announcements
Race finished behind safety car.

Margin of Victory

0.994

Ø km/h

102,754

Best Lap Tm

1:01.040

km/h

123,087

Best Lap by

14 - Callan O'KEEFFE

Printed: 06.05.2012 16:23:49
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Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Formula BMW Talent Cup 2012
Formula  BMW

Heat B - Pos. 1 - 7 Qualifying

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:02:15

Sturup Raceway 2,087 Km

06.05.2012 16:00

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course:

Steward Kenneth: Secretary of the meeting:


