

## Formula BMW Talent Cup 2012

Formula BMW

Sturup Raceway 2,087 Km

Heat B - Pos. 1 - 7 Qualifying

06.05.2012 16:00

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:02:15

Pos	No.	Name	TV	Make	Nat.	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Ø km/h
1	14	Callan O'KEEFFE		Formula BMW	RSA	18:16.773	15		1:01.040	102,754
2	4	Alfonso CELIS		Formula BMW	MEX	18:17.767	15	0.994	1:01.318	102,661
3	3	Louis DELETRAZ		Formula BMW	SUI	18:18.295	15	1.522	1:01.620	102,612
4	2	Tristan VIIDAS		Formula BMW	EST	18:18.952	15	2.179	1:01.694	102,550
5	5	Ralph BOSCHUNG		Formula BMW	SUI	18:19.633	15	2.860	1:01.969	102,487
6	12	Gianmarco ERCOLI		Formula BMW	ITA	18:20.379	15	3.606	1:02.096	102,417
7	8	Ioan Mihnea STEFAN		Formula BMW	ROU	8:25.661	8	7 Laps	1:02.157	118,865

Announcements

Race finished behind safety car.

Margin of Victory	Ø km/h	Best Lap Tm	km/h	Best Lap by
0.994	102.754	1:01.040	123.087	14 - Callan O'KEEFFE

Clerk of the course:

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Motorsport Events

Printed: 06.05.2012 16:23:49

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner:

Secretary of the meeting:

Orbits

Steward Kenneth: